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402485 
402901 
403502 
403686 
403686 
403686 
403686 
403727 
403729 
403730 
403738 
403744 
403750 
403750 
404004 
404009 
404011 
404206 
404295 
404552 
404584 
404586 
404595 
404596 
404682 
404892 
404914 
404918 
404954 
404986 
405027 
405028 
405230 
405257 
405280 
405300 
405320 
405352 
405387 
405387 
405414 
405498 
405729 
405730 
405731 
405731 
405732 
405736 
405736 
405738 
405738 
405740 
405741 
405741 
405742 
405743 
405744 
405744 
405782 
405783 
405783 
405784 
405786 
405788 
405789 
405790 
405792 
405794 
405796 
405797 
405797 
405798 
405799 
405803 

CANNON DDS, KATHLEEN S 
STANFIELD & O’DELL 
DIXON-SHANE LLC 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
VALOR TELECOM OKLAHOMA 
AVENTIS PASTEUR 
SBC 
SBC 
SBC 
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
AVAYA INC 
DAVIS, COELENTA 
BURKHART, CELINA 
SCP SCIENCE 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
METROCALL 
ADVANCED PROTECTION 
NEW HORIZONS COMPUTER 
KEY PERSONNEL 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY 
AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH 
JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES INC 
ONE NET 
CINGULAR INTERACTIVE 
RENAISSANCE NASHVILLE 
JACKSON HIRSH INC 
JACKSON HIRSH INC 
ROBINSON GLASS COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY-TULSA 
KOELSCH, MARIE T 
CARTLEDGE, JULIE 
CHANCY, PATTY 
CHANCY, PATTY 
WILSON, RAYMOND P 
DUNNING, SANDRA 
DUNNING, SANDRA 
COPELAND, BRENDA 
COPELAND, BRENDA 
WARE, JOYCE D 
WILSON, RAYMOND P 
WILSON, RAYMOND P 
COX, DAVID R 
WHEELER, SHIRLEY 
RESSLER, DOUG 
RESSLER, DOUG 
FLY, SALLY 
LEON, ANNETTE R 
LEON, ANNETTE R 
HARRISON, RENETTA 
SKILLENS II, LEON 
SMITH, CHERAY L 
WILLIS, CLARA E 
DANIELS, KYMBERLY 
HILTON LAS CRUCES 
DUKE INTERNATIONAL 
JAWORSKY, AMBER 
LENTZ, VICKI 
LENTZ, VICKI 
MITCHELL-GREENE, DAMENICA 
WELLS, DAWN 
DINDY, BERNARD 

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER. 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI 
TRAINING 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

20,650.00 
13,139.28 

3,850.00 

52.00 
44.00 | 
52.00 | 
72.00 
29.59 | 

412.71 | 
320.65 | 

8,024.73 | 
26.60 

397.03 
929.75 
51.00 

1,522.37 
1,092.03 

148.50 
800.00 
426.84 
85.95 

118.71 
389.41 

1,261.35 
440.59 
520.00 

1,591.00 
670.71 
41.48 

294.95 
181.00 
155.00 
108.80 
340.00 
76.50 

180.00 
424.73 

1,055.70 
299.00 
295.03 
298.48 

1,000.00 
113.76 
208.71 
26.28 

268.80 
25.20 
48.24 

141.46 
18.00 
98.65 
41.40 
8.64 

316.54 
100.00 
20.16 

100.80 
392.50 
108.36 
13.23 
39.69 

122.40 
174.24 
45.72 

180.72 
59.04 

267.60 
332.00 
79.92 

138.60 
90.88 
15.12 

131.76 
231.48 


